Date

2/15/02

2/15/02

2/15/02

2/15/02

2/15/02

2/15/02

2/15/02
2/15/02

2/15/02

SOCIAL ACTIVITY LOG - Sample Form

Time

7:15 am

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:05 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am
12:30 pm

2:00 pm

Aide

Connie

Connie

Connie

Connie

Connie

Connie

Connie

Connie

Connie

Activity & Notes

Conservatee awakened, washed and dressed.

Prepared breakfast per weekly menu.
Conservatee ate all of toast, half of oatmeal,
half a glass of juice and half a banana.

Barbara Lewis called conservatee, who
appeared to be upset by call.

Soaked conservatee’s elbow in warm water
for 15 minutes, followed by 10 minutes of
exercise and massage.

Gave conservatee 4 ounces of cranberry
juice. Drank half.

Read newspaper to conservatee (in bed) for
35 minutes and discussed sports results.

Conservatee began one-hour nap.

Prepared lunch per weekly menu.
Conservatee ate 3/4 of tuna, all of the
grapes, half a glass of milk, and half a piece
of pie.

Dr. Patel visited (see doctor’s new
instructions).



