SOCIAL ACTIVITY LOG – Sample Form

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Aide</u>	Activity & Notes
2/15/02	7:15 am	Connie	Conservatee awakened, washed and dressed.
2/15/02	8:00 am	Connie	Prepared breakfast per weekly menu. Conservatee ate all of toast, half of oatmeal, half a glass of juice and half a banana.
2/15/02	8:30 am	Connie	Barbara Lewis called conservatee, who appeared to be upset by call.
2/15/02	9:05 am	Connie	Soaked conservatee's elbow in warm water for 15 minutes, followed by 10 minutes of exercise and massage.
2/15/02	10:00 am	Connie	Gave conservatee 4 ounces of cranberry juice. Drank half.
2/15/02	10:30 am	Connie	Read newspaper to conservatee (in bed) for 35 minutes and discussed sports results.
2/15/02	11:00 am	Connie	Conservatee began one-hour nap.
2/15/02	12:30 pm	Connie	Prepared lunch per weekly menu. Conservatee ate 3/4 of tuna, all of the grapes, half a glass of milk, and half a piece of pie.
2/15/02	2:00 pm	Connie	Dr. Patel visited (see doctor's new instructions).